At the end of this document you will find links to products related to this catalog. You can go directly to our shop by
clicking HERE. HERE
417
18
Sa

• For standard loads and micro loads
• Keys are compatible with D4NL and D4NS
Ordering information
Switches (with approved direct opening contacts)
Note: - conduit sizes of G1/2 and Pg13,5 are also available.
- solenoid: 24 VDC, orange/green LED: 24 VDC
Operation keys (order separately)
Specifications
Note: The above values are initial values.
Lock and release
types
Contact configuration Conduit
size
Order code
Mechanical lock
solenoid release
1NC/1NO + 1NC/1NO M20 D4GL-4AFA-A
1NC/1NO + 2NC M20 D4GL-4BFA-A
2NC + 1NC/1NO M20 D4GL-4CFA-A
2NC + 2NC M20 D4GL-4DFA-A
2NC/1NO + 1NC/1NO M20 D4GL-4EFA-A
2NC/1NO + 2NC M20 D4GL-4FFA-A
3NC + 1NC/1NO M20 D4GL-4GFA-A
3NC + 2NC M20 D4GL-4HFA-A
Lock and release
types
Contact configuration Conduit
size
Order code
Solenoid lock
mechanical
release
1NC/1NO + 1NC/1NO M20 D4GL-4AFG-A
1NC/1NO + 2NC M20 D4GL-4BFG-A
2NC + 1NC/1NO M20 D4GL-4CFG-A
2NC + 2NC M20 D4GL-4DFG-A
2NC/1NO + 1NC/1NO M20 D4GL-4EFG-A
2NC/1NO + 2NC M20 D4GL-4FFG-A
3NC + 1NC/1NO M20 D4GL-4GFG-A
3NC + 2NC M20 D4GL-4HFG-A
Type Order code
Horizontal mounting D4DS-K1
Vertical mounting D4DS-K2
Type Order code